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ST. GREGORY THE GREAT UNIFORMS

ITEM

Boys Performance Polo w/Logo
Boys Pique Polo w/Logo

Pull on Pant

Pull on Short

Boys Oxford w/Logo
Flat Front Pant
Performane Pant
Clip on Tie

Hand Tie w/Logo

Boys Perfromance Polo w/Logo
Boys Pique Polo w/Logo

Flat Front short

Performance Short

Girls Knit Dress w/Logo
Girls Jersey Polo

Pull on Pant

Pull on Short

Girls Tailored Blouse w/Logo (6-8)
Middy Blouse w/Logo (K-5)

Plaid Tab Skort

Plaid Boxpleat Skirt

Plaid Neck Tie (K-7 Only)

Girls Middy Tie w/Logo (8 ONLY)

Girls Performance Polo w/Logo
Girls Shorts

Girls Slacks

Modesty Shorts

COLOR GRADE
Navy PK
Navy PK
Khaki PK
Khaki PK
White K-8
Khaki K-8
Khaki K-8
ST1237 K-7
2268 8

White/Green K-8
White/Green K-8

Khaki
Khaki

Navy
Navy
Khaki
Khaki

White
White
501PLD
501PLD
501PLD
2268

K-8
K-8

PK
PK
PK
PK

6-8th

K-8

K-8
K-7

White/Green K-8

Khaki
Khaki
Navy

PRICE

$28.45-$30.45
22

$24.00

$21.00

$24.25
$28.00-$39.50
$30.75-$42.75
$12.50-%$14.00
$16.00

$28.45-$30.45
$22.00

$27.00-$32.00
$30.75-$42.75

$30.00
$22.00
$24.00
$21.00

$21.25

$21.25

$46.50
$46.00-$46.50
$8.50

$16.00

$28.50-$30.50
$26.75-$34.75
$25.00-$27.75
$15.50

Risse Brothers

EASY ORDERING OPTIONS

Before shopping online, visit
St. Gregory The Great School,
where Risse Brothers will have
a fit line to make sure sizing is
perfect on the first try!

VISIT:
www.rissebrothers.com

Shop by your school name,
grade, etc. Our easy to navigate
site is “open” 24-7 to simplify
all of your uniform needs.

HOW IT WORKS:

For the 2021-2022 school year,
Risse will come on-campus 2x a
year. Back to school shopping
date will be announced soon.
Families will have the convenience
of shopping and leaving with their
uniform items at these events.

If you are unable to attend,

Risse will leave behind a fit-rack
for try-on purposes for ordering
online. Customer service will also
be available to help with any
sizing questions, ordering etc.
Risse always ships via priority
shipping if an item is out of stock.
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