

### ST. GREGORY THE GREAT UNIFORMS

ITEM	COLOR	GRADE	PRICE
Boys Performance Polo w/Logo	Navy	PK	\$28.45-\$30.45
Boys Pique Polo w/Logo	Navy	PK	22
Pull on Pant	Khaki	PK	\$24.00
Pull on Short	Khaki	PK	\$21.00
Boys Oxford w/Logo	White	K-8	\$24.25
Flat Front Pant	Khaki	K-8	\$28.00-\$39.50
Performane Pant	Khaki	K-8	\$30.75-\$42.75
Clip on Tie	ST1237	K-7	\$12.50-\$14.00
Hand Tie w/Logo	2268	8	\$16.00
Boys Perfromance Polo w/Logo	White/Green	K-8	\$28.45-\$30.45
Boys Pique Polo w/Logo	White/Green	K-8	\$22.00
Flat Front short	Khaki	K-8	\$27.00-\$32.00
Performance Short	Khaki	K-8	\$30.75-\$42.75
Girls Knit Dress w/Logo	Navy	PK	\$30.00
Girls Jersey Polo	Navy	PK	\$22.00
Pull on Pant	Khaki	PK	\$24.00
Pull on Short	Khaki	PK	\$21.00
Girls Tailored Blouse w/Logo (6-8)	White	6-8th	\$21.25
Middy Blouse w/Logo (K-5)	White	K-5	\$21.25
Plaid Tab Skort	501PLD	K-8	\$46.50
Plaid Boxpleat Skirt	501PLD	K-8	\$46.00-\$46.50
Plaid Neck Tie (K-7 Only)	501PLD	K-7	\$8.50
Girls Middy Tie w/Logo (8 ONLY)	2268	8	\$16.00
Girls Performance Polo w/Logo	White/Green	K-8	\$28.50-\$30.50
Girls Shorts	Khaki	K-8	\$26.75-\$34.75
Girls Slacks	Khaki	K-8	\$25.00-\$27.75
Modesty Shorts	Navy	K-8	\$15.50

## **EASY ORDERING OPTIONS**

Before shopping online, visit **St. Gregory The Great School**, where Risse Brothers will have a fit line to make sure sizing is perfect on the first try!

## VISIT: www.rissebrothers.com

Shop by your school name, grade, etc. Our easy to navigate site is "open" 24-7 to simplify all of your uniform needs.

#### **HOW IT WORKS:**

For the **2021-2022 school year**, Risse will come on-campus 2x a year. Back to school shopping date will be announced soon. Families will have the convenience of shopping and leaving with their uniform items at these events. If you are unable to attend, Risse will leave behind a fit-rack for try-on purposes for ordering online. Customer service will also be available to help with any sizing questions, ordering etc. Risse always ships via priority shipping if an item is out of stock.

# Risse Brothers